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Monthly Summary – June 2023

GDP Hours

177 HOURS

195 HOURS

34 HOURS

176 HOURS

Ground Delay

Total Airservices 

Attributed

Other

Attributed

16,886 
MINUTES

5,452 
MINUTES

(32%)

11,434
MINUTES

(52%)

8,276 
MINUTES

359
MINUTES

(4%)

7,917
MINUTES

(92%)

3,552
MINUTES

3,538
MINUTES

(100%)

14            
MINUTES

(<1%)

11,371 
MINUTES

0
MINUTES

(0%)

11,371 
MINUTES

(100%)

Arrival Cancellations

Total Airservices 

Attributed

Other

Attributed

141
(1.1%)

16
(0.1%)

125
(1.0%)

93
(1.0%)

3
(<0.1%)

90
(0.9%)

119
(1.4%)

11
(0.1%)

108
(1.3%)

121
(2.0%)

0
(0%)

121
(2.0%)

GDP 

Compliance

78%

76%

69%

77%

Sydney

Melbourne

Brisbane

Perth
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